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April 7, 2020 Board Meeting (Online Zoom Meeting)

Posted: Apr 3, 2020
To access this meeting, call (888) 475-4499. The ID 953 132 893.

Board of Directors Meeting 3/3/20

Posted: Feb 28, 2020

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Monday, February 10, 2020

Posted: Feb 7, 2020

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Posted: Jan 3, 2020

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, December 3, 2019

Posted: Nov 27, 2019

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, November 5, 2019

Posted: Nov 1, 2019

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, October 1, 2019

Posted: Sep 27, 2019

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, September 3, 2019

Posted: Aug 30, 2019

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, August 6, 2019
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BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, July 2, 2019

Posted: Jun 28, 2019

BEDC Board Planning Session & FY 2020 Budget Workshop - Monday, June 17, 2019

Posted: Jun 14, 2019

BEDC Monthly Board Meeting- Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Posted: May 3, 2019
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